2015 Girls Team Bowling Regionals

Division 2, Region 12
Taylor Lanes, Taylor
February 27, 2015
Qualifiers

Place|School

| Baker 1| Baker 2| Baker 3| Baker 4] Baker 5] Baker 6] Game 1] Game 2| Game 3] T/B] Total

1 Tecumseh
2  Kennedy
3  Adrian

188
157
161

175 179 139 201 168 832
150 146 157 151 149 878
141 184 139 156 125 814

849
798
801

761
890
761

0 3492
0 3476
0 3282

Place School
Tecumseh
Kennedy
Adrian
Huron
Chelsea
Trenton
Annapolis
Riverview
Milan
Truman
Robichaud
Airport
Divine Child
Romulus
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Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker5 Baker6 Game 1l Game 2 Game 3 T/B Total

188
157
161
183
123
142
173
123
136
115
131
79
142
101
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175 179 139 201 168 832
150 146 157 151 149 878
141 184 139 156 125 814
108 135 122 209 149 711
143 115 167 172 168 731
113 136 184 147 119 773
147 150 137 100 136 707
149 98 131 148 134 650
181 135 133 155 135 601
109 105 159 118 134 703
137 120 125 122 111 598
144 129 114 101 102 662
126 112 107 110 115 595

108 96 113 117 127 548
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

849
798
801
729
739
666
782
697
626
699
643
582
599
564
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761
890
761
787
743
794
712
643
649
608
585
605
586
538
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3492
3476
3282
3133
3101
3074
3044
2773
2751
2750
2572
2518
2492
2312
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